

Mission: "to provide an environment that draws people of all ages and of diverse backgrounds into renewal of spirit, body, and soul and into reconciliation with God, creation, and each other."

Thank you for your interest in membership in the Pine Lake Fellowship Camp Association.

Why should you join the Association?

- You join in partnership with many others to commit to playing an active role in PLFC's ministry through prayer, volunteer work, financial support, & being a PLFC advocate in your community.
- You receive a voice in how Pine Lake Fellowship Camp operates at annual Association Meeting.
- You are part of the Association from which the Board of Directors is selected.
- You will receive regular updates and information from PLFC including: minutes and financial statements from quarterly Board meetings, retreat and event promotional materials, newsletters, & special content.
- You receive discounts when renting PLFC facilities.

Sincerely,
Matt Graybill
Executive Director

Association Membership Form:

To become a member of the Pine Lake Fellowship Camp Association...

- 1. Pay Dues Online
- 2. Return this form along with your dues payment to: Pine Lake Fellowship Camp | 10371 Pine Lake Road Meridian, MS 39307

Name(s)	
Address	
Phone (1)	e-mail address (1)
Phone (2)	e-mail address (2)
Is e-mail a convenient way for us to contact you with newsletters, minutes and other Association notices?	
yesno	
<u>Select your membership level:</u> \$70 - Single membership – on	e vote
\$100 - Dual membership – two votes	
\$40 – Student – one vote	
\$40 - Senior membership – one vote	
\$80 - Senior dual – two votes	